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Stopa bezrobocia (w % aktywnych zawodowo)

(stan w koncu miesigca)

Miesigc

Polska

woj. lubelskie

M. Biata Podlaska

powiat bialski

Styczen

5,4%

7,9%

7,9%

9,4%

Luty

5,4%

7,9%

7,8%

9,3%

Marzec

5,3%

7,6%

7,7%

9,0%

Kwiecien

Maj

Czerwiec

Lipiec

Sierpien

Wrzesien

Pazdziernik

Listopad

Grudzien
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